A high-performance LED area lighting solution engineered for large-scale
outdoor applications, including tennis and pickleball courts. The fixture utilizes
a fixed CCT to maximize efficacy and long-term performance, combined with
an advanced optical system designed to deliver precise light control, excellent
uniformity, and optimized lighting layouts across expansive areas. Multiple
mounting options provide design flexibility for a wide range of site conditions.
Standard features include selectable wattage for application-specific tuning
and a wide input voltage range of 120–347V, making it well suited for

BRZ
* Standard Configuration
ORDERING GUIDE
LED400A240
LED600A360
TPCL1
Fixture Wattage Voltage Colour Temp. Dimming
H - 120-347V
Optics
T3 - Type III Blank - None*
HCO - Optical
House Side
Cutoff
Finish
BRZ - Bronze*
CST - Custom
Colour
Surge
Protection
SP10 - 10kV Surge
Protection*
SP20 - 20kV Surge
Protection
 4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
Blank - None*
PC - Twistlock
Photocell
7PIN - 7PIN
Receptacle
TPCL2
H T3 DIM
Controls
DIM - 0-10V
dimming
Shield
 1
8.
2"
/4
62
.0
m
m
 6
.3
"/
15
9.
3m
m
 31.8"/808.5mm
 1
8.
2"
/4
62
.0
m
m
 6
.3
"/
15
9.
3m
m
 39.7"/1008.5mm
DIMENSIONS
DIRECT MOUNT
TCPL2TCPL1